
RESOLUTION NO. 205 

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of County Commissioners of Nassau 

County, Florida, in regular session duly assembled on the 17th day of 

January, 1975, the following transfers within the 1974-75 Budget was hereby 

made effective as of this date: 

GENERAL FUN{) 

From: A/C 990701 Reserve for Contingencies 

To: A/C 4210337 Sanitary Landfills 

From: A/C 3440204 Building Inspector 

To: A/C 3440402 Equipment - Building Inspector 

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND 

From: A/C 990701 Reserve for Contingencies 

To: A/C 4102330 Insurance 

Adopted this 17th day of January, 1975. 

$46,000.00 

$46,000.00 

$ 2,500.00 

$ 2,500.00 

$10,000.00 

$10 ,.000. 00 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
NASSAU COUNTY, FLORIDA 

ATTEST: 


